Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/17/2023 09:00 AM | Install PO:

11/18/2023 09:00 AM | Install
11/19/2023 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Foyer

——

W

General

Shipping Address:
Beverly Wilshire

9500 Wilshire Blvd,
Beverly Hills, CA 90212

*main Ballroom*

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small)
painted off white
16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
painted off white
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Perimeter Draping: Ivory Sheer Chiffon With Backing
350" x varying heights (23'H at statues),

full room + upper level and columns & statues, pullbacks at mirrors,

Draping On Track (1 Side Only)
100' ivory sheer chiffon with backing

Valance In Stock - lvory
Valance In Stock - LONG VALANCE FOR STAGE

Stage Backdrop: Starburst

ivory sheer chiffon with backing + pullbacks in the front and the back

CUSTOM TRUSS COVERS - IVORY LYCRA WITH VELCRO
SEE TRUSS LIST FOR FINAL MEASUREMENTS

Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 80"

ivory rouching,
over tables 16, 24, 17,15

80"W X 83"H - 155Ib - 925 Watts

Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 60"

ivory rouching,
over tables 20, 21

60"W X 63"H - 80lb - 650 Watts

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle
serpentines + sweetheart
2530 [ W234K [ 3440 0 H
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Qtty

90

Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0006015

International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$3,500.00 T
$400.00 T

Total Foyer

$15,000.00 T
$2,400.00 T
$2,500.00 T
$0.00 T
$3,000.00 T
$6,600.00 T
$1,200.00 T
$1,000.00 T
$23.00 T

Total

$3,500.00

$400.00

$3,900.00

$15,000.00

$2,400.00

$2,500.00
$0.00

$3,000.00

$6,600.00

$4,800.00

$2,000.00

$2,070.00
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Description

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
66" and 72" tables in the well
18" X 21" X 32'H

Services
Install: Day 1
Install: Day 2
Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certificate

Manager Fees: Production, Revisions, On Site
Management, etc

Presentation Delivery + Trucking

Misc: Supplies, materials, wrapping, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

196 $23.00

Total General

12 $600.00
4 $500.00
8 $550.00
5 $500.00
1 $950.00
1 $1,200.00
1 $800.00
1 $1,600.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$4,508.00

$42,878.00

$7,200.00
$2,000.00
$4,400.00
$2,500.00

$950.00

$1,200.00

$800.00

$1,600.00

$46,778.00
$20,650.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,443.91
($0.00)
$71,871.91
($1,500.00)
$70,371.91
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