IN-0006015



11/17/2023 09:00 AM | Install 11/18/2023 09:00 AM | Install 11/19/2023 09:00 AM | Strike

P0: **Shipping Address: Beverly Wilshire** 9500 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90212

main Ballroom

International Event Company 9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301 Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Foyer					
	Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small) painted off white 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$3,500.00	T	\$3,500.00
	Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves painted off white 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
			Total Fo	yer	\$3,900.00
General					
	Perimeter Draping: Ivory Sheer Chiffon With Backing 350' x varying heights (23'H at statues),	1	\$15,000.00	Т	\$15,000.00
	full room + upper level and columns & statues, pullbacks at mirrors,				
	Draping On Track (1 Side Only) 100' ivory sheer chiffon with backing	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Valance In Stock - Ivory	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Valance In Stock - LONG VALANCE FOR STAGE	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stage Backdrop: Starburst ivory sheer chiffon with backing + pullbacks in the front and the back	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	CUSTOM TRUSS COVERS - IVORY LYCRA WITH VELCRO SEE TRUSS LIST FOR FINAL MEASUREMENTS	1	\$6,600.00	Т	\$6,600.00
	Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 80" ivory rouching, over tables 16, 24, 17, 15 80"W X 83"H - 155lb - 925 Watts	4	\$1,200.00	T	\$4,800.00
	Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 60" ivory rouching, over tables 20, 21 60"W X 63"H - 80lb - 650 Watts	2	\$1,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle serpentines + sweetheart 25⤠® w 23⤠® x 34⤠® H	90	\$23.00	Т	\$2,070.00

ning Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen " and 72" tables in the well " X 21" X 32"H	196	\$23.00 T	\$4,508.00
		Total General	\$42,878.00
stall: Day 1	12	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
stall: Day 2	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
rike	8	\$550.00	\$4,400.00
ucks + Gas Surcharge	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
ameproof Certificate	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
esentation Delivery + Trucking	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
isc: Supplies, materials, wrapping, etc.	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$46,778.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
		• , ,	\$0.00
			\$4,443.91
			(\$0.00)
			\$71,871.91
			(\$1,500.00) \$70,371.91
		stall: Day 2 rike 8 ucks + Gas Surcharge 5 ameproof Certificate 1 anager Fees: Production, Revisions, On Site anagement, etc esentation Delivery + Trucking 1 isc: Supplies, materials, wrapping, etc. 1 payable to Revelry, Inc. es and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	stall: Day 1 12 \$600.00 stall: Day 2 4 \$500.00 rike 8 \$550.00 ucks + Gas Surcharge 5 \$500.00 ameproof Certificate 1 \$950.00 anager Fees: Production, Revisions, On Site anagement, etc esentation Delivery + Trucking 1 \$800.00 isc: Supplies, materials, wrapping, etc. Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: es and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full